8:30am-
10:30am

10:30am-
12:00pm

12:00pm-
1:00pm

1:00pm-
2:00pm

4:00pm-
5:00pm

Internet classes:

RADR2309
Lecture/Lab
Hughes 106

Office/RADR2261
Clinic
Lunch

Office (student
conferencing)

RADR1309
Lecture/Lab
Hughes 101

Office (student
tutoring)

COLLEGE

RADR2305 RADR2309
Lecture/Lab Hughes Lecture/Lab
101 8:00am-10:30am Hughes 106
Office/RADR1260 Office/RADR2261
Clinic Clinic
Lunch Lunch
Office (student Office (student
conferencing) conferencing)
Office (student RADR1309
conferencing) LEtreyliel

& Hughes 101
Office (student Office (student
tutoring) tutoring)

Coastal Bend

RADR2305

Lecture/Lab Hughes
101 8:00am-10:30am

Office/RADR1260
Clinic

Lunch

Office (student
conferencing)

Office (student
conferencing)

Office (student
tutoring)

Office (student
conferencing)

Office (student
conferencing)

Lunch

Office (student
conferencing)

Office (student
tutoring)

Office (student
tutoring)



