

Name: Jacklynn Valadez Office #: Dan A. Hughes Rm. 103		Campus: Beeville Phone Number:		: Fall 2023 Email: jvalade	ez@coastalbend.edu
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:30am- 10:30am	RADR2309 Lecture/Lab Hughes 106	RADR2305 Lecture/Lab Hughes 101 8:00am-10:30am	RADR2309 Lecture/Lab Hughes 106	RADR2305 Lecture/Lab Hughes 101 8:00am-10:30am	Office (student conferencing)
10:30am- 12:00pm	Office/RADR2261 Clinic	Office/RADR1260 Clinic	Office/RADR2261 Clinic	Office/RADR1260 Clinic	Office (student conferencing)
12:00pm- 1:00pm	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00pm- 2:00pm	Office (student conferencing)	Office (student conferencing)	Office (student conferencing)	Office (student conferencing)	Office (student conferencing)
2:00pm- 4:00pm	RADR1309 Lecture/Lab Hughes 101	Office (student conferencing)	RADR1309 Lecture/Lab Hughes 101	Office (student conferencing)	Office (student tutoring)
4:00pm- 5:00pm	Office (student tutoring)	Office (student tutoring)	Office (student tutoring)	Office (student tutoring)	Office (student tutoring)

Internet classes: